BREAKTHROUGH SCIENCE SOCIETY

Telangana State Chapter

#804-B, Kushal Towers, Khairatabad, Hyderabad-4; Ph: 9059921126/9700353324

Memorandum of understanding

Between

Breakthrough Science Society

And

Dept of Chemistry, Indira Priya Dharshini Govt Degree College For Women.

20-June 2020

The Breakthrough Science Society agrees to engage in science activities with department of chemistry IPGDC(W). This MoU commits to organize science programmes like seminars, discussion, debates, birth and death anniversaries of great scientists, science experiment shows etc. in schools and colleges along with BSS volunteers and students of IPGDC (W)

Breakthrough science society will assign volunteers to serve on the science events led by Dept of Chemistry, IPGDC (W). This Agreement will be binding for a period of one year or dissolution of interest as recognized by Head of the Department IPGDC (W) or convener of Breakthrough Science Society.

This MoU will be effective from 20th June 2020.

R.Gangadhara udira Priyadarshini Gove. Telangana state chapter Oegree College for Women Convener BSS Breakthrough Science Society (BSS) Telangana State Chapter Cdp@td-B, Kushal Towers, Khairatabad, Hyderabad-500 004, T.S. 1. Convener BSS 223 17522

- 2. HOD , Chemistry Department, IPGDC(W)
- 3. Principal, IPGDC(W)

D. Vallisowheyam

HOD, Chemistry, IPGDC(W)

H.O.D. Department of Chemistry In the Priyadarshini Government Use gree College for Women Numpally, Hyderabad-500 00 1.